
Podlahoviny a profily / Polyamidové a pryžové tyče

POLYURETANOVÁ TYČ - 80°Sh A, délka 1 metr
Kód produktu: 20274

Tvrdost: 80° Shore A

Varianty zboží
Objednací kód
Tloušťka
Délka
Hmotnost
Balení [MJ]
Mj
Vaše cena bez DPH
Sklad
020/100-U80-227
20 mm



1 m
1,1 kg
1
ks
786,00 Kč
 Lanškroun:   0Pardubice:   0Zlín:   0Praha - Zličín:   0Praha - Letňany:   0Ostrava:   0
025/100-U80-227
25 mm
1 m
1,1 kg
1
ks
998,00 Kč
 Lanškroun:   0Pardubice:   0Zlín:   0Praha - Zličín:   0Praha - Letňany:   0Ostrava:   0
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